Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

8 µMAX
8 µMAX
Ordering Information
Component Suppliers
MAX2750EUA, MAX2751EUA, or
MAX2752EUA
1U1
3-pin headers4JU1
SMA connector (PC edge mount)
EFJohnson 142-0701-801
1OUT
1kΩ ±5% resistors (0603)2R1, R2
220pF ±5% ceramic capacitors (0603)
Murata GRM39COH0G221J50
4C2, C3, C4, C5
DESCRIPTIONQTYDESIGNATION
MAX2752EVKIT -40°C to +85°C 8 µMAX
For price, delivery, and to place orders, please contact Maxim Distribution at 1-888-629-4642,
or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
0.1µF ±5% ceramic capacitors (0603)
Taiyo Yuden EMK107BJ104KA
2C1, C6
NOTE: Please indicate that you are using the MAX2750,
MAX2751, or MAX2752 when contacting these component
suppliers.
SUPPLIER PHONE FAX
Murata Electronics 800-831-9172 814-238-0490
Taiyo Yuden 408-573-4150 408-573-4159
Maxim cannot assume responsibility for use of any circuitry other than circuitry entirely embodied in a Maxim product. No circuit patent licenses are
implied. Maxim reserves the right to change the circuitry and specifications without notice at any time.
2 _____________________Maxim Integrated Products, 120 San Gabriel Drive, Sunnyvale, CA  94086 408-737-7600
© 2000 Maxim Integrated Products Printed USA is a registered trademark of Maxim Integrated Products.
E
v
a
lu
a
te
s
:
 M
A
X
2
7
5
0
/M
A
X
2
7
5
1
/M
A
X
2
7
5
2
MAX2750/MAX2751/MAX2752 Evaluation Kits
GND
TUNE
N.C.
VCCSHDN